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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dobrin

Donelly

.^Donaldson

.Donald

Dominy __

_ .. — .. .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_D.oima
New Yonk. N.Y. j

Dorothy . ..
Lexington, S.C.

•&Ha Mae

Columbia,.. S. G.
Regina__ _
N. Charleston, S

.....Claire E.
West Columbia, S.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
— - SURNAME ---

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Thron

Poole

-Walker - .

-
Shealy_

C.

Foster
C.
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Allen J.
Bronx, N.Y.

James
Lexington. S.C.

Johnnie
Columbia.,.. S.C.
Onnie--LeV^on
W... Columbians.. C_..
Thomas Jeffrey
Lexington, S. C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22
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21

28

72
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

. Month

Jan

Jan_

May
May I

Aug

Aug

Jan
__dan
Aug

Sep

_.. _.
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Day

2.1.

??
6 ,
13-
1J|
15
25-
30
30
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I960

I960
1961

1961

1962
1962

1961+-
19.6^_
1968
1968
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1. Datf of Marriage
2. Date of Return-

Month

Jan

Jan

Ms?y
_Kay.

Aug
Aug

-Feb
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Sep..
Sep
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Day

22

?.?. \
13

13
15
15
15
19
3.. .
11
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Year

I960

I960
1961

1961

1962
1962

1961^.-
196I+ ..

19.68.
1968
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Clarice H. Hendrix
p.P; for S.C.Lexington, S.C.

Jeanette H.-.Swygert
K.F. Tor S.C.
L©xingt©n»i S k G-. -
Re-v-.- D. Murray Shul
.W.e.st. .Columbia, S. _ri
Rev. R.. Earl McComl
West °olumbia,S.C.
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